IP66
IK08
COAST
Available Options
Input
Control
Light Color
Body Color

guidance system.
Various light distributions, lumen packages, sizes and
congurations make these highly adaptable LED
outdoor luminaires even more exible. Depending on
personal taste and the area of installation, COAST can
be used as pole-top luminaire. When the optional
luminaire is added to the latter, it produces a symbolic,
almost archetypal effect without loosing its
characteristically modern simplicity.
Working Temperature -30°C / +60°C
On / Off
2700K
3000
48003000
72003000
NANOSQUARE.40.AC.3000.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.60.AC.3000.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.30.AC.4000.N.4.SYM.7016  30W 36004000K 4000
48004000
72004000
NANOSQUARE.40.AC.4000.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.60.AC.4000.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.30.AC.5000.N.4.SYM.7016  30W 36004000K 5000
48005000
72005000
NANOSQUARE.40.AC.5000.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.60.AC.5000.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.30.AC.6000.N.4.SYM.7016  30W 36004000K 6000
48006000
72006000
NANOSQUARE.40.AC.6000.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.60.AC.6000.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.30.AC.7000.N.4.SYM.7016  30W 36004000K 7000
48007000
72007000
NANOSQUARE.40.AC.7000.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.60.AC.7000.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.30.AC.8000.N.4.SYM.7016  30W 36004000K 8000
48008000
72008000
NANOSQUARE.40.AC.8000.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K
NANOSQUARE.60.AC.8000.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K
30
00
/4
00